15-195-20557-00-00

STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

## WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

	10	(of this well)		
Lease Owner	A. Scott Ritchie			· 
Address	125 North Market, S	uite 950, Wichita, KS	67202	
Lesse (Farm N	me) EVA RICHARDSON		Well No.	2
		Sec. 19 Twp. 11S		
County	Trego, KS	Total Depth 3680'	Field Na	me
		WellSWD Well		
		ation as required		YES
	plugging is desired			5-21-79
	y representative auti	horized to be in charge	of plugging ope	erations:
		horized to be in charge Box Address	of plugging ope 288, Russell,	
Leo Swords		Address	288, Russell,	KS
Leo Swords  lugging Contr	actor Murfin Drilling 617 Union Center	Address  Company  Building, Wichita, KS	License 1 67202 STATE COS	KS No
Leo Swords lugging Contr	actor Murfin Drilling 617 Union Center	Address Box	License 1 67202 STATE COR	KS No. ECEIVED EORATION COMMISSIN N - 4 1970
Leo Swords  lugging Contr  ddress  nvoice coveri	actor  617 Union Center  ng assessment for plu t Ritchie	Address  Company  Building, Wichita, KS	License 1 67202 STATE COR be sent to: JU	KS No. ECEIVED FORATION COMMISSION N - 4 1979
Leo Swords Clugging Contr ddress nvoice coveri ame A. Scot	617 Union Center  ng assessment for plu t Ritchie rth Market, Suite 950	Address  Company  Building, Wichita, KS  Regging this well should	License 1 67202 STATE COR be sent to: JU CONSERV	KS No. ECEIVED EORATION COMMISSION N - 4 1970



## 15-195-20557-00-00

## State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 245 North Water Wichita, KANSAS 67202

May 23; 1979

## WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Description

County

Total Depth

Plugging Contractor

2

Eva Richardson

SW SE NW Sec. 19-11-22W

Trego

3865

Murfin Drilling Co.

A. Scott Ritchie Suite 950, 125 North Market Wichita, Kansas 67202

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly.

J Lewis Brock, Administrator

Mr. Gilbert Balthazor, P.O. Box 9, Route #1, Palco, Kansas 67657 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.